LUNCH DESSERTS & CHEESE
LONG CLAWSON STILTON
quince jelly celery hearts, raincoast crisps

DESSERTS

FINE GALA APPLE AND FRANGIPAN TART
caramel sauce, vanilla bean ice cream

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
bitter chocolate cookies

PIQUANT LEMON & LIME TART
raspberry sorbet

MICHEL CLUIZEL DARK CHOCOLATE AND PECAN TART
espresso whipped mascarpone

PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT MILK PANNA COTTA
marinated pineapple, pineapple crisp

SORBETS & ICE CREAMS

Sorbets (Mango & Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Lemon)
Ice Creams (Chocolate, Vanilla)

$10.50 EACH
OR
CHOOSE A DESSERT PLATTER FOR TWO $19.00 OR FOR THREE $29.00

SPECIAL COFFEES

Cappuccino $5.50 Espresso

Café Mocha $5.50 Americano

Café Latte $5.50 Loose Leaf Tea Selection

PORTS DESSERT WINES BY THE GLASS
Taylor Fladgate White, Chip Dry $8.50 De Bortoli, Noble One, Australia
Taylor Fladgate LBV 2008 $8.50 Gehringer, Riesling Ice Wine
Taylor Fladgate Tawny 10 Year Old $12.50 Mission Hill SLC, Riesling Ice wine
Taylor Fladgate Tawny 20 Year Old $21.00

Smith Woodhouse LBV 2001 $15.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$16.00
$23.00
$35.00



