LUNCH DESSERTS & CHEESE

LONG CLAWSON STILTON quince jelly celery hearts, raincoast crisps

DESSERTS

FINE GALA APPLE AND FRANGIPAN TART caramel sauce, vanilla bean ice cream

VANILLA BEAN CRÈME BRULÉE bitter chocolate cookies

PIQUANT LEMON & LIME TART raspberry sorbet

MICHEL CLUIZEL DARK CHOCOLATE AND PECAN TART espresso whipped mascarpone

PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT MILK PANNA COTTA marinated pineapple, pineapple crisp

SORBETS & ICE CREAMS
Sorbets (Mango & Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Lemon)
Ice Creams (Chocolate, Vanilla)

\$10.50 EACH

OR

CHOOSE A DESSERT PLATTER FOR TWO \$19.00 OR FOR THREE \$29.00

SPECIAL COFFEES

Cappuccino	\$5.50	Espresso	<i>\$5.50</i>
Café Mocha	\$5.50	Americano	\$5.50
Café Latte	\$5.50	Loose Leaf Tea Selection	\$5.50
Ports		DESSERT WINES BY THE GLASS	
Taylor Fladgate White, Chip Dry	\$8.50	De Bortoli, Noble One, Australia	\$16.00
Taylor Fladgate LBV 2008	\$8.50	Gehringer, Riesling Ice Wine	\$23.00
Taylor Fladgate Tawny 10 Year Old	\$12.50	Mission Hill SLC, Riesling Ice wine	\$35.00
Taylor Fladgate Tawny 20 Year Old	\$21.00		
Smith Woodhouse LBV 2001	\$15.00		

